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

weekdays/weekends 24 hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705.915-6185 (cell), 

718-0678 (pager) 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country dub BA, Suite 150 

225 QUADS 

Close to 
MAC COURT 
superclean + brand new 

$295/mo 
(Move-In bonus) 

includes everything 
hardwood f carpet 

microwave + lounge 
1827 Harris 
call 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder SL 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service 
quads. Quiet policy, no pets. Park- 
ing. $275-$285/month. Accepting 

Fall '98 reservations. 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Saturday, October 3rd, 4:00-12:30am 

Housing BBQ 
Tuesday, October 6, 4-6pm 
Humpy Lumpy Lawn 
For students In UO Housing only. 
Bring your student ID. 

Outdoor Volleyball 
S:00-8:00pm 
Sand Volleyball Court 
Have fun and play volleyball wltti 
other studentsl Call RIM for more 

Information at 346-41 IB. 

Comedy Workout 
6:30-8:30pm 
The Buzz Coffeehouse, EMU 
Come relax to the humor of a wide 
variety of stand up comedians. 

Swing Dance Lessons 
8:00-9:00pm 
EMU Ballroom 
Free swing lessonsl Crab a partner and 
get ready 
for the Indigo Swing Concert! 

Recreation Center Fun 
6:00-9:00pm 
Recreation Center, EMU 
EMU Rec Center open to at! studentsl 
Call 346-3711 for more information. 

Indigo 
Swing 
9:30pm-12:30am 
EMU Ballroom 

FREE swing 
concert 
with your student IDI 
Cell the Cuttunl Forum 
for more information 
at 346-4373. 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

hJOVsl TaKT You've0f&9£0 lo TAyC^T 
M£“ (M)£fe>6o^V4\rtG, fW: 

ASogG^>T7oi? 

[ATLAj^jCFEAfu^©1^MAWR^RlSr^: www.olfthemark.conn it 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms avail, in nicely furnished 
house. Across from Autzen, easy 
bike ride or walk. Pels OK. $300/ 
mo. 686-9691 

Congenial, responsible female to 
share house w/2 others. 5 min. 
walk to UO. Room w/private bath. 
No S/D/P. First/last/$200 dep 
$360 includes util. 343-1358. 

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE! 
Beautiful 3 story, 11 bdrm house 
within 1 block of UO. All utilities 
paid. Rooms from: Fall $335, Call 
461-0199 Better Property Man- 
agement. 
Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, W/D and utilities 
included. $365/mo. 485-4158. 

Room for rent 
in mellow 3 bdrm house. W/D, 

big yard. Paige 687-1528. 
Unfurnished rooms for rent. $195 
& up, utils included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
To share with male student, 1 
room available in 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
apt. Close to UO & bus lines. 
Chase Village. $393.50/mo +1/2 
util. 334-6597. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
SEMINAR: CREATING A 

RAPE-FREE ENVIRONMENT 
Explore what it means to live in a 
culture that promotes sexual 
violence and how you can be a 
part ol changing it... 

Fall 1998 
Tuesdays, 

6:00-8:50 p.m. 
ELTA 407 

CRN 15638 
3 credits 

108 Gilbert 
Please call 346-3212 
for more information. 

Learn methods of dealing with 
conflict in a healthy way by taking: 
Seminar in Conflict Management 

with Or. Diane LeResche 
Fall Term 1998 

Thursdays, 3-6pm 
ELTA 407 (CRN) 15639 
4 credits (graded only) 

ELTA 507 (CRN) 15640 
4 credits (graded only) 

138 Education 

Welcome 
Back 

Students! 

Happy 
Fall! 

275 CLUB SPORTS 

>«U>on^o 
«%> C1** 7k*" 

* free instruction 
4 Saif defense training 
* Balt tasting/ Advancement 
* No experience necessary 11 

Practices: 
-Tliwday and Thursday 
-7:00p.m. until WMp-m. 

-Esslinger Room 30 

for more information 

^^^cainpleg^^un^^H|84M4S4^^|^| 
280 COUNSELING 

IMPROVING RELATIONSHIPS, 
Solving problems. Counsaling for 

individuals, couples & kids. 
Affordable, insurance welcome 

Alice Duffy LCSW. 461-5237 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
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